Projectors
E
d
ucation
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
PowerLite® L265F 1080p
3LCD Lamp-Free Laser Display

remote control, two (2) AA batteries (for remote), HDMI cable,
power cable, cable cover
Ordering Information
PowerLite L265F V11HA72120
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF60)  V13H134A60
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS71)  V12H001K71
Ceiling Mount (ELPMB60W)  V12H963210
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11) V12H005A02
DC-07 Document Camera  V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera  V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera  V12H758020
1 Color brightness measured per IDMS 15.4. Additional colors and picture modes tested. Top-selling Epson 3LCD projectors vs. comparable top-selling 1-chip DLP projectors based on NPD
sales data for October 2019 – September 2020. COLOR BRIGHTNESS WILL VARY BASED ON USAGE CONDITIONS. | 2 Color brightness (color light output) and white brightness (white
light output) will vary depending on usage conditions. Color light output measured in accordance with IDMS 15.4; white light output measured in accordance with ISO 21118. | 3 No required
maintenance for the light source for up to 20,000 hours. Approximate time until brightness decreases 50% from first usage. Measured by acceleration test assuming use of 0.04 - 0.20 mg/m3